
Club Name Meeting Day Meeting Time Room Number Sponsor Sponsor Email

American History Club 1st Thurs. each month 2:45 322 J. Seeger jseeger@ccisd.net

Anime Club Wednesday 2:45-3:30 2203 Mr. Storms PSTORMSI@ccisd.net

Art Club 1st and 3rd Wednesdays 2:45-3:45 2006 Matthies cmatthie@ccisd.net

Asian Culture Club as needed as needed N205 Deborah Borrmann MD dborrmann@ccisd.net

Athletic Honor Society Tuesday or Thursday 2:45 327 Patrick Nava pnava@ccisd.net

Best Buddies Tuesday 2:45 509 Roxanne Rodriguez rrodrigu@ccisd.net
Business Professionals of 
America Tuesdays and Thursdays 2:45 2024 Dr. Elder pelder@ccisd.net

CCISD Robotoics (Robonauts) Varied Varied Johnson SC Rob Conova rconova@ccisd.net

Cheerleaders LAKE Cheer Monday - Friday 7th Period MB Small Gym Kathy Thiessen kthiesse@ccisd.net

Clear Lake Bowling Club Tuesday 6:00 PM AMF Lanes Brandon Peel bpeel@ccisd.net

Clear Lake FFA First Thursday of each mo. 4:30 PM RM 621  Mitch Robinson  mrobinson@ccisd.net

Clear Lake Lacrosse Club  Every other Wednesday 2:35 722 Siddharth Tulsiani stulsiani@ccisd.net

Clear Lake Patriots 1st Wed. each month 2:45 322 J. Seeger jseeger@ccisd.net

CLHS Book Club Thursdays
2:45 or after 

Tutorials MC Library Shirley Dickey sdickey@ccisd.net

Computer Science Club Wednesday 2:45 PM 715 Mr. Berger sberger@ccisd.net

Cubing Club (Rubik's) Tuesday 2:45 MB  Library Dr. Berger sberger@ccisd.net

Deaf Culture Club 1st Wednesday of month 11:45 AM 6027 Rachel Cook rcook@ccisd.net

DECA Tuesday 11:45 2002 Heather Jefferson hjefferson@ccisd.net

Dungeons and Dragons Tuesdays 2:30-3:30pm 710 Cicely Holmes cholmes@ccisd.net

Earth Club Thursday 2:45 - 3:30 208 S. Karabunarliev skarabun@ccisd.net

Falcon Science Club Monday 2:45 - 3:05 217 Lauren Cooper laurencooper@ccisd.net

FCA Varies 6:30 pm 309/UBC Chapel
W. Cook, M. Horton,     D. 
Stillwell wcookiii@ccisd.net 
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Flairs M-F Various times  Dance Rm
Jana Joerns and Deanne 
Zuniga jjoerns@ccisd.net

Food Bank Club Tuesday/Once a month 2:45 MB Library Gina Rico Girico@ccisd.net

French Club TBA TBA 6034 Koroneos mkoroneos@ccisd.net

GEMS Wed. and Thurs. 3:00 PM 209 B. Pinchbeck bpinchbe@ccisd.net

German Club 1st Tuesday 2:45-3:15 6040 A. Valentine avalentine@ccisd.net

GSA (Gay-Straight Alliance) Friday 2:45-3:30 714 Alex Moore amoore1@ccisd.net

HOSA last thursday of the month
6:45am & 
2:45pm 725 Serrato kserrato@ccisd.net 

Indian Culture Club (ICC) Friday 12:15pm 214 Ms. Dass and Ms.Goradia kgoradia@ccisd.net

Interact Club Every other Wednesday 12:15 PM 324 Elizabeth Olin eolin@ccisd.net

International Thespian Society 1st Tuesday of every month 2:45 2037 Currie ccurrie@ccisd.net

Jesus at the Lake Monday and Wednesday 2:30/12:15 612/707  Estis/Jordan
vestis@ccisd.net/ajordan@ccis
d.net

Key Club Second Wed of the month 12:15 PM N207 Mr. Rosta drosta@ccisd.net

L.O.V.E.R.S. Every Tuesday 11:45 AM N219 Mrs. Lilly klilly@ccisd.net
Latin Club (Junior Classical 
League)

1st and 3rd Thursday 
month 11:45 AM 610 Shelly McCormick mccormicks@ccisd.net

Love Letter's 2nd Thursday each month 3:00 pm 322 jseeger jseeger@ccisd.net

Maker Club Wednesday & Friday 2:45 MC Library Shirley Dickey sdickey@ccisd.net

MIT Launch/Startup Club Friday 12:15
Orchestra 

room/Library William Cook wcook@ccisd.net

Model United Nations Club Friday 11:45 N200 Mrs. Voor jvoor@ccisd.net

MSA Friday 2:30 328 Heep sheep@ccisd.net

National Arts Honor Society Tuesday or Friday 12:15 PM 2006 Candice Matthies cmatthie@ccisd.net

National Chinese Honor Society
3rd Thursday of each 
month 2:35-3:15pm 314 Gin-Chi Wuu gwuu@ccisd.net

National English Honor Society Thursday 12:15 Library Mrs. Goodwin lgoodwi1@ccisd.net



National Speech & Debate Ass. Tuesdays and Wednesdays
2:45 pm - 4:30 

pm N216 Ryan Nassif rnassif@ccisd.net

National Technical Honor Society 1st Friday of month 11:45 AM College&Career 
Darlene Snell/Michele 
Minshew dsnell@ccisd.net 

Peer Helpers 3rd Friday each month
2:45 pm - 3:15 

pm MB210 Mrs. Patterson kpatterson@ccisd.net

Ping Pong  Club Mon-Fri 12:15 PM 704 William Cook wcook@ccisd.net

Ping Pong  & Badminton Club Every Tuesday 11:45 AM MB Big Gym Mrs. Dickey sdickey@ccisd.net

Project Relief Club 4th Monday of the Month 11:45 AM N104 Grace Guajardo gguajardo@ccisd.net

Red Cross Club 2nd Monday each month 2:45 N200 Mrs. Voor jvoor@ccisd.net
Rho Kappa (National History 
Honor Society) 3rd Tuesday of the month 2:40 326 D. Wing-Leonard dwingleo@ccisd.net

School Supply Club Every other Wednesday 12.15 2071 Mr. Blakey jblakey@ccisd.net

Science Club Mondays during Lunch 12:15 MB217 Mrs. Cooper lcooper@ccisd.net

Student Council Daily
after school on 
last Tuesday of 305 Cara Sue Ellis cellis1@ccisd.net

Sueno Latino
Thursday prior to end of 9-
weeks 11:45 AM N212 Zahira Colon zcolon@cisd.net

Texas Envirothon Team Tuesday 2:45 to 3:15 217 Lauren Cooper laurencooper@ccisd.net

The Lagoon Thursday 2:45 612 Valerie Estis vestis@ccisd.net

The Newspaper Club Thursdays 2:45 6005 Mrs. Paula Smith paulasmith@ccisd.net
The Write Club Wednesdays 2:45 6005 Mrs. Paula Smith paulasmith@ccisd.net

UNICEF 4th Thursday 2:45 322 J. Seeger jseeger@ccisd.net
Ultimate Frisbee Club Every other Thursday Falcon Lunch 310 Horton mhorton@ccisd.net

Wizards of the Lake( MGT Club)  Tuesday/Friday 2:45-4:30 218/NGC Library Kyra Thorne, Ron Orr kthorne@ccisd.net


